infech MSRP

Dealer: Walnut Ridge Family RV Sales

Reference Number: 34352

Revision Number: 3

VIN Number: 7HOTA2021SN019828

Model Year: 2025

PO Number: N/A

Customer Name: Load Q (LO2) Retail sold - OLIGEE

Qty

Model & Options

Name

T8x20 - Aucta Willow

Rover Package

14' Power Awning (Willow)

Queen Bed (Willow Standard)

Refrigerator Cooler on Exterior Rear Kitchen

Slide Out Rear Kitchen with Griddle (Magnolia, Willow)

Price
$68,950.00
$1,680.00
$1,890.00
$0.00
$1,015.00
$1,400.00

Total Price
$68,950.00
$1,680.00
$1,890.00
$0.00
$1,015.00
$1,400.00

Order Total: $ 74,935.00
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