## inTech MSRP

Dealer: Walnut Ridge Family RV Sales

Reference Number: 34352 Revision Number: 3

VIN Number: 7H0TA2021SN019828

Model Year: 2025 PO Number: N/A

Customer Name: Load Q (LO2) Retail sold - OLIGEE

## Model & Options

Qty	Name	Price	<b>Total Price</b>	
1	T8x20 - Aucta Willow	\$68,950.00	\$68,950.00	
1	Rover Package	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00	
1	14' Power Awning (Willow)	\$1,890.00	\$1,890.00	
1	Queen Bed (Willow Standard)	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1	Refrigerator Cooler on Exterior Rear Kitchen	\$1,015.00	\$1,015.00	
1	Slide Out Rear Kitchen with Griddle (Magnolia, Willow)	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	
		Order To	Order Total: \$ 74,935.00	